

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 563 OF 2009

Dilip Murlidhar TalegaonkarApplicant

V/S

Rajaram Jesaram Jasuja (deceased) ThroughRespondent

Prakash Rajaram Jasuja

Mr. Rajesh S. Datar For Applicant

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 6th January, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Applicant No. , Stand
over to 20/01/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)